
2/15/2015

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

Tie 1st/2nd Fritz Naumitz 70 $87 Tie 1st/2nd Gary Haden 65 $87

Tie 1st/2nd Duke DeBernardi 70 $87 Tie 1st/2nd Dan Ancona 65 $87

Tie 3rd/4th Rudy Berumen 71 $60 3rd Rick Radobenko 68 $65

Tie 3rd/4th Tom Preston 71 $60 Tie 4th/5th Art Buck 69 $50

5th Bob Morris 72 $45 Tie 4th/5th Randy Mayfield 69 $50

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Wade Lamanes 72 $100 1st Bill McGrath 66 $100

2nd Dennes McPeters 76 $75 2nd Ed Sarlo 67 $75

3rd Fred Zrmack 78 $65 Tie 3rd/4th/5th Frank Durivage 70 $55

4th Chris Hudson 79 $55 Tie 3rd/4th/5th Doug Bacon 70 $55

5th*** Phil Whitmore 80 $45 Tie 3rd/4th/5th Tom Brady 70 $55

Playoff***

Name Score Payout Name Score Payout

1st Leo Maes 79 $100 1st Bob Kaczmarek 61 $100

2nd Fred Laskowski 80 $75 2nd Ed Cottrell 62 $75

3rd Dutch Hoffman 81 $65 Tie 3rd/4th Earl Eagle 68 $60

Tie 4th/5th Todd Walker 83 $50 Tie 3rd/4th Rich Harter 68 $60

Tie 4th/5th Richard Cyr 83 $50 5th James Graham 69 $45

Hole # $450 Score Payout Hole # $495 Score Payout

8 Frank Bostock G3 $225 6 Richard Cyr N2 $99

12 Fred Zrmack G2 $225 8 Frank Bostock N2 $99

11 Joe Fitzpatrck N2 $99

14 Kurt Ellsworth N1 $99

18 John Sinks N3 $99

Fifty Club Results
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GROSS NET
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GROSS NET

 Skins

GROSS NET



Hole NAME Distance

#4 3' 2"

#7 2' 5"

#12 9' 2"

#14 5' 10"

#17 6' 2"Dan Ancona

Closest To Pin

Rudy Berumen

Leo Maes

Rudy Berumen

Tom Preston


